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	المؤسسة:
	
	
	
	اسم الأستاذ:
	
	
	

	الوحدة المدرسية:
	
	
	
	رقم التأجير:
	
	
	

	الموسم الدراسي:
	
	2018/2017
	
	المستوى المدرس:
	
	الرابع الابتدائي
	


جدول الحصص
	الأيام
	الاثنيـــن
	الثلاثـــاء
	الأربعـــاء
	الخميـــس
	الجمعـــة
	السبــت

	

	تسلسل
 الأسبوع التربوي
	ف1
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	ف2
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	

	الفترة الصباحية
	08H00

10H15
	
	صرف وتحويل
 45 د


	
	الشكل 45 د
	قراءة  45 د
	

	
	
	
	تربية اسلامية  45د
	
	تطبيقات كتابية 45د
	تربية اسلامية  45د
	

	
	
	
	أمازيغية 45 د
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	أمازيغية 45 د
	أمازيغية 45 د
	

	
	

	
	10H25
12H40
	
	صرف وتحويل 45د


	
	الشكل 45 د
	قراءة  45 د
	

	
	
	
	تربية اسلامية  45د
	
	تطبيقات كتابية 45د
	تربية اسلامية  45د
	

	
	
	
	أمازيغية 45 د
	
	أمازيغية 45د
	أمازيغية 45 د
	تربية بدنية 60 د

	

	فترة ما بعد الزوال
	12H50

15H05
	قراءة 50 د
	تربية بدنية 60 د
	املاء 30د
	
	
	انشاء 40 د

	
	
	تراكيب   40 د 
	
	اجتماعيات 30د+30د
	
	
	تربية فنية 55 د

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	أمازيغية 40 د


	
	
	تربية اسلامية 45د
	
	تربية اسلامية 45د
	
	
	

	
	

	
	15H15
17H30
	قراءة 50 د
	
	املاء
30د
	
	
	انشاء 40 د

	
	
	
	
	اجتماعيات 30د+30د
	
	
	تربية فنية 55 د

	
	
	تراكيب   40 د 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	أمازيغية 40 د


	
	
	
	
	تربية اسلامية 45د
	
	
	

	
	
	تربية اسلامية 45د
	
	
	
	
	


السيد(ة) الأستاذ(ة):                                      السيد(ة) المدير(ة):                                      السيد(ة) المفتش(ة):
